
深美國小 107學年度教科書選用一覽表(確定版) 

領域 國語 數學 生活 健體 英語 閩南語 客語 

一 

年級 

康軒 翰林 自編 康軒 
何嘉仁 

Hi!ABC 
真平 康軒 

二 

年級 

翰林 康軒 自編 康軒 
何嘉仁 
Hi!ABC 

康軒 康軒 

106翰林 106康軒 106自編 106南一 106HESS 106康軒 106康軒 

 

領域 國語 數學 自然 藝文 社會 健體 英語 閩南語 客語 

三 

年級 

康軒 南一 南一 翰林 康軒 康軒 翰林 真平 康軒 

106康軒 

105康軒 

106康軒 

105康軒 

106生活自編 

105生活自編 

106康軒 

105康軒 

106HESS 

105HESS 

106真平 

105康軒 

106康軒 

105康軒 

四 

年級 

康軒 康軒 南一 翰林 康軒 南一 翰林 康軒 康軒 

106南一 

105康軒 

106康軒 

105康軒 
106南一 106翰林 106康軒 

106翰林 

105康軒 
106翰林 

106真平 

105真平 

106康軒 

105翰林 

五 

年級 

南一 康軒 康軒 康軒 康軒 康軒 翰林 康軒 康軒 

106康軒 

105康軒 

106康軒 

105康軒 

106康軒 

105康軒 

106翰林 

105翰林 

106翰林 

105翰林 

106康軒 

105康軒 

106翰林 

105翰林 

106康軒 

105真平 

106康軒 

105翰林 

六 

年級 

康軒 南一 康軒 康軒 南一 康軒 翰林 真平 康軒 

106康軒 

105康軒 

106南一 

105南一 

106康軒 

105康軒 

106康軒 

105翰林 

106南一 

105南一 

106康軒 

105康軒 

106翰林 

105翰林 

106康軒 

105康軒 

106康軒 

105翰林 

 


